341 @ NORWALK Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025
342 @ EAST MAIN STREET

WEEKDAY SERVICE

Q) @ @ O @ 0 @

©

3 . 2 3
& o §. = g g g 2
g 5x % EE ® a,; <. =%
£ 28 & g & 82 82 33
S &% £, & 3 &35 5% £f
lﬂ- ‘2_, = @2 = ] [¥) 'E E E % -
Eu E: s s 3 B3 EE R
Route ﬁ ; E g |.'= ﬁ E g E é 3 u‘F'I E I:i
2| 4:50 4:52 & E:10 - 5:15 520 532
2| 525 5:27 536 5:AL - 5:50 555 6:07
341 555 600 &1 620 . 626 631 64
LY 6:20 625 6:36 Gedb - 6251 6:56 709
2| 6:45 &S0 70 710 T:16 21 7:34

3N C 10 15 726 136 R7:44 7:49 753 8:05
c 7:35 740 751 8:01 Ra:09 8:14 8:18 8:30
LA 755 8:00 &Mn 21 - 8:28 8:32 8:43
3N C &10 &15 826 836 Ra:44 8:49 8:53 9:05
3c 8:30 835 846 8:56 Ro:04 %09 913 925

k2| 9:00 2:05 9:15 9:26 - 9:33 9:38 50
3N C 9:25 2:30 9:40 251 R10:00 10:06 10:11 10:23
EL Y 9:50 255 10:05 1016 - 10:23 10:28 10:40
k2| 10:20 10:25 10:35 10:46 10:53 1058 11:10

3IMC 1050 10:55 171:05 11:16  R11:25 11:31 11:36 11:48
31C 1120 11:25 11:35 11:46  R11:55 12:01 12:06 12:18
n 11:50 11:55 12:05 12:16 - 12:23 12:28 12:40

C 1220 12:25 12:35 12:46 12:55 1:01 1:06 1:18
an 12:50 12:55 1:05 116 - 1:23 1:28 1:40
3 cC 1:20 1:25 1:35 1:46 1:55 2:01 206 2:18
cC 1:50 1:55 2405 216 2:25 2:31 2:36 2:48

EL Y 220 2:25 2:35 2:46 - 2:53 2:58 EHI
n 2:45 2:50 3:00 EHA - ER L 323 341
NcC 3:05 310 320 33 341 344 349 4:07
£ 3:25 3:30 3:40 351 - 3:58 4:03 4:21
n 345 350 4:00 41 - 418 4:23 441
c 4:05 410 4:22 432 4:47 4:47 4:52 510
£ 4:25 4:30 4:42 4:52 4:58 503 521

3NcC 4:45 4:50 502 5:12 522 5:27 5:32 5:50
c 5:05 5:10 522 5:32 542 5:47 552 6:10

N 525 5:30 542 5:52 . 5:58 6:03 £:21

31 5:45 5:50 6:02 612 . 6:18 6:23 641

341C 6:05 &10 622 B32 647 67 652 70

ET | 6:25 £:30 6:42 652 . 6:58 7:03 7:21

342 6:45 6:50 7:01 .. . .. . .

ETT 7:05 710 721 730 . 7:35 7:39 7:52

342 7:40 744 7:55 . . . . .

34 8:05 &10 8:21 &30 . B:35 B:39 B:52 ROUTE KEY

341 9:05 210 9:21 930 . 9:35 9:39 9:52 341 Norwalk
ET | 1010 104 1022 10:30 . 10:3 1039 10:51 .
mn 1100 1194 1122 1130 . 11:36  11:39 1151 341C Norwalk via CT State Norwalk

341 1150 11:54 1203 .. . 342 Blachley Ave



341 @ NORWALK Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025
342 @ EAST MAIN STREET

WEEKDAY SERVICE

Timepoints o o o o o

E »
a 2 E - I =
- . =

22 ¢ g T Ss o g2 %

2 f 0 f, F i:os gf i

s 5% s:2 Az 4_ 22 £

3¢ 2 22 2 23 3 33 £

35 8¢ ¥ § 55 22 82 8

EE §§ EE o 53 %3 ,E;,—i; E Continues
Route -] LW (W] [¥] O w o Wi to route
342 . . . . i 450 500 510 3118
342 . . . . . 550 &00 610 311
341 534 543 548 . 5:55 605 &6 625 3118
ET) - - - - - 619 631 &40 311
341 609 618 623 . 630 640 651 7:00 3118
341 629 640 643 . 6:51 701 71 7:20 311
381 649 700 703 - 711 721 731 7:40 3118
1 709 720 723 . 731 741 751 8:00 31
341 734 745 748 . 7:56 806 816 830 3118
341 758 B9 812 - 820 830 840 844 "
341 809 820 823 . 831 841 851 9:00 311
341 835 845 849 . 8:57 907 916 930 3118
381 905 915 919 . 927 937 946 955 3
341 035 945 Q49 . 957 1007 1016  10:25 3118
341C 955 1005 1000 1092 1022 1032 1041 10:50 311
341 1030 1040 1044 ~ 052 12z 1 1120 3118
341 1100 1110 1114 L1122 132 14 1150 311
341C 1125 1135 1139 N42 152 1202 121 12:20 3118
341C 1155 1205 1200 1202 1222 1232 1241 12:50 311
341 1230 1240 1244 . 1252 102 10 1:20 3118
341C 1255 105 109 12 122 132 141 150 31
M1 127 140 144 . 1:51 201 21 2:20 3118
341C 155 205 200 212 222 232 241 2:50 3118
381C 225 235 239 242 252 302 300 3.20 3
341C 255 305 309 32 322 332 341 3:50 3118
341 318 329 334 . 341 351 400 410 311
3841 343 354 359 ~ 406 416 426 435 3118
341C 357 408 413 416 426 436 446 455 311
341 423 434 439 . 4:46 456 506 515 3118
341C 433 444 449 452 502 T2 522 526 -
341 448 459 504 . 511 521 53] 5:40 3118
341 513 524 529 . 5.36 546 556 615 311
341C 527 538 543 546 5:56 606 616 620 .
341 553 604 609 . 6:16 626 636 645 312
381 613 624 629 . 6:36 646 656 705 3118
341C 648 657 703 706 713 722 731 7-40 312
341 746 725 731 . 738 747 756 805 3118
341 736 745 751 . 7:58 807 &6 820 ..
341C F813  F822  F828  Fa3l 838 847 856 905 3118
341C F924 F930  F935  F937 9:44 952 10:01  10:10 3118
341C F1024 F1030 F1035 F1037 1044 1052 1101 1110 3118 ROUTE KEY
3 N0 107 112 . 11:19 1127 11:36 11:50 312 341 Stamford
. __.aam | 341C Stamford via CT State Norwalk

341 NS 1157 1202 . 1209 1217 1226 1230 328 342 Stamford Trans Ctr



341 @ NORWALK Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025
342 @ EAST MAIN STREET

NOTES

Timepoints are places the bus is scheduled to reach at a specific time. The timepoints are not the only
places the bus will stop along the route.

= Mo service is provided to that timepoint.

F  FRIDAY MIGHTS OMLY: Trip departs Norwalk 5 minutes later and does not serve CT State Norwalk.
R Trip drops off passengers at CT State Norwalk upon request on school days only.

Limited-stop service between Stamford & CT State Norwalk is provided by the 345-CT State Morwalk

route Monday thru Thursday on CT State Norwalk class days during the regular Fall and Spring semest:
only.



